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10 May 2023

Dear Parents and Guardians

Academic Year 2023/24 – Discounts for parents paying annual fees in advance 

The Board of Governors has recently agreed that discounted rates will be offered to parents and guardians wishing to pay their 2023-24 School fees before 31 July 2023. The discount is 1.25% and the savings achievable by paying annually in advance are shown in the last column in the table below.  

If you are interested in paying annual fees in advance, please contact Kam Pandhal, Finance Assistant, by email at the following address kampandhal@leightonpark.com 

 
	 
	 
	 
	Discounted rates offered to

	 
	
	 
	parents paying annually in

	FEE LEVELS 2023/24
	advance before 31 July 2023

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	Termly
	Annual 
	Annual 

	 
	Term
	Annual
	Equivalent
	Equivalent
	Saving

	 
	£
	£
	£
	£
	£

	Senior Full
	14,990
	44,970
	14,803
	44,409
	561

	Senior Weekly
	12,670
	38,010
	12,512
	37,536
	474

	Senior Day
	9,410
	28,230
	9,292
	27,876
	354

	Junior Full
	12,095
	36,285
	11,944
	35,832
	453

	Junior weekly
	10,500
	31,500
	10,369
	31,107
	393

	Junior Day
	7,720
	23,160
	7,623
	22,869
	291


		
Should you have any general questions regarding the scheme, please contact Jenny Rowe, Finance Manager by email at the following address: jennyrowe@leightonpark.com

Yours sincerely
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Keith Eldridge
Bursar
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